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Ergebnisse RWK CUP 2019

Schiulerklasse

Scherzer
Rahl
Wiesinger
Scherzer
Gegner
Schurz
Buckel

Lieret

Grotsch
Reinke

Gegner
Lukaszewicz

Buttgereit

Melissa
Luisa
Lana
Tobias
Juliane
Janne
Leon

Fabian

Lukas
Elias

Anika
Ben

Saskia

9.00 Uhr

SV Petersaurach
SV Petersaurach
SV Virnsberg

SV Petersaurach
SV Petersaurach
SV Weil3enkirchberg
SV Weil3enkirchberg

SG Weihenzell

SV Petersaurach
SG Weihenzell

SV Petersaurach
SV Weil3enkirchberg

Lichtenau

195,4

97,4

292,8

192,8

92,3

285,1

183,0

93,0

276,0

180,9

92,2

273,1

182,8

89,5

272,3

181,6

90,0

271,6

177,5

92,7

270,2

174,6

92,2

266,8

176,7

90,1

266,8

170,7

88,9

259,6

166,6

92,9

259,5

168,8

88,3

257,1

152,8

80,9

233,7
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Jugendklasse

Wager
Gegner
Scherzer
Bangel
GOppel
Reddig
Steinmdller
Bauer

Sarah
Christian
Fabian
Elias
Hannah
Issy
Joanna
Vincent

10.15 Uhr

SV Persaurach

SG Heilsbronn

SV Persaurach

SV Persaurach

SV Rauenzell
Kgl.Priv.SG Rothenburg
Kgl.Priv.SG Rothenburg
SV Leibelbach-Heuberg

195,6

100,9

296,5

192,3

97,9

290,2

193,3

92,5

285,8

193,9

91,5

285,4

188,2

94,6

282,8

186,8

94,5

281,3

180,1

83,1

263,2

172,2

89,2

261,4
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Juniorenklasse

Schmidt
Reinke
Abel

Zwerner-Imhof

GOgelein

Baumgartner

Veit
Bach
Heindel

Popp

Jana
Annika
Matthias
Andreas
Justine
Daniela
Toni
Julian
Ludwig
Natalie

17.45 Uhr

SV Petersaurach

SG Weihenzell

SG Elbersroth

SV Petersaurach

SV Vorderbreitenthann
SG Elbersroth

SG Weihenzell

SG Dorfgttingen

SSV Egenhausen

SV Unternbibert

198,8

100,7

299,5

190,8

100,3

291,1

193,3

95,4

288,7

191,8

96,6

288,4

189,9

98,4

288,3

190,2

95,4

285,6

192,7

91,4

284,1

186,3

93,7

280,0

187,4

90,5

2779

185,3

87,1

272,4
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Schiutzenklasse

Duscher Mark
RolRmann Claus
Rieder Justin
Stark Bernd
Thurmer Benjamin
Townson Niclas
Leidel Christian
Frey Sebastian
Flath Tobias

16.30 Uhr

SSV Egenhausen

SG Colmberg

SV Germania Ansbach
SV Vorderbreitenthann
SG Elbersroth

HSG Windsbach

Falke Sachsen

SG Aurach

SG Dorfgutingen

199,2

98,3

297,5

200,7

95,4

296,1

190,8

101,8

292,6

192,2

99,0

291,2

192,3

94,1

286,4

196,5

89,9

286,4

184,5

98,2

282,7

186,3

95,5

281,8

184,0

91,7

275,7
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Altersklasse

Ott
Schumann
Weil3kopf
Engelhardt
Kessler
Gegner
Stanzl
Stark
Winner

Alexandra
Horst
Robert
Raimund
Klaus
Robert
Lothar
Jurgen
Franz

12.45 Uhr

SV Lehrberg
SG Warnitz

SG Weihenzell
SV Neuses

SG Dietenhofen
SG Heilsbronn
SG Weihenzell
SV Lehrberg
SG Heilsbronn

196,8

101,0

297,8

192,9

101,3

294,2

191,7

96,8

288,5

192,3

95,5

287,8

191,3

94,8

286,1

192,3

93,0

285,3

190,6

94,1

284,7

188,0

95,0

283,0

187,1

93,3

280,4
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Damenklasse

Herrmann Andrea
Rossel Nicole
Schmidt Michaela
Scheiderer Jeannette
Scharf Katrin

Schultheild Julia

15.15 Uhr

SV Winterschneidbach
SV Lehrberg

SV Lehrberg

SG Rugland

SG Wornitz

SV Winterschneidbach

201,7

101,6

303,3

201,1

99,9

301,0

200,3

100,0

300,3

194,6

98,8

293,4

193,9

98,6

292,5

193,1

95,9

289,0
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Senioren Aufgelegt

Huber
Leidenberger
Marsch
Fischer
Kraft
Pfaffl
Schubert
Fischer
Schubert
Seybold
Christ
Kuch

Reiner
Elleonore
Gunther
Gisela
Paul
Karl-Heinz
Brigitta
Manfred
Detlef
Roland
Luciana
Gabi

11.30 Uhr

HSG Windsbach
SV Lehrberg

SV Aurach

SG Wiedersbach
Falke Sachsen
SV Gailnau

SG Wiedersbach
Kgl.-Priv.-Gilde ROT
SG Wiedersbach
SSV Lohr

SV Gailnau

SV Gailnau

210,7

104,6

315,3

207,6

104,6

312,2

206,6

103,9

310,5

206,5

102,9

309,4

206,6

99,1

305,7

203,9

101,7

305,6

204,6

100,9

305,5

203,9

101,3

305,2

201,8

103,2

305,0

200,4

97,6

298,0

196,7

99,7

296,4

198,0

98,0

296,0
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Luftpistole

Lederer
Rauscher
Ovye
Fluhrer
Albrecht
Betz
Merk
Fischer

Hommel

Matthias

Sebastian

Sven
Harald
Andreas
Wolfgang
Hans
Richard

Olaf

14.00 Uhr

SV Flachslanden

SV Elpersdorf

SG Weihenzell

SSV Lohr

SV Flachslanden

SV Petersaurach

SV Germania Ansbach
SG Weihenzell

HSG Ansbach

192,3

95,5

287,8

177,5

95,0

272,5

183,3

88,7

272,0

180,6

91,1

271,7

178,6

90,5

269,1

179,1

88,0

267,1

177,9

87,3

265,2

174,8

88,5

263,3

169,5

86,9

256,4




